
CLUBS & COMMITTEES 
 

ANTIRACISM CLUB 
Ms. Mazzei 
Thursdays at Tutorial in P1 
(in Week 1s only) 
Lydia_Mazzei@sd42.ca 
 
ASTRONOMY CLUB 
Karen Aitken 
Tuesday at lunch in the library 
karen_aitken@sd42.ca 

 
BALL HOCKEY 
Derrick Hansvall in gym 
Spring (after Basketball) 
derrick_hansvall@sd42.ca 

 
CIRCLE OF INDIGENOUS YOUTH 
Wednesday at lunch in the library 
 
CODING CLUB 
Senny Foo 
Wednesday at lunch in room 2026 
senny_foo@sd42.ca 

 
ENVIRONMENTAL CLUB 
Tamara Manweiler 
tamara_manweiler@sd42.ca 
 
FICTION ADDICTION 
Mondays at Lunch in the library 
 
FLYFISHING 
Tamara Manweiler 
Thursdays at Flex in room 2108 
tamara_manweiler@sd42.ca 
 
GOLF CLUB 
Lance Kraus 
Starts in March 
lance_kraus@sd42.ca 
 
GRAD COMMITTEE 
Mark Beale 
Monday at lunch room 1117 
mark_beale@sd42.ca 

 
 

GRAPHIC NOVEL, ANIMATION & 
COMIC BOOK CLUB 
Karen Aitken 
Friday at lunch in the library 
karen_aitken@sd42.ca 
 
FICTION ADDICTION 
Karen Aitken 
Monday at lunch in the library 
karen_aitken@sd42.ca 

 
LOTUS SOCIETY 
Wednesday at lunch in room 1215 
 
MODEL UNITED NATIONS 
Karen Aitken 
Thursday at lunch in the library 
karen_aitken@sd42.ca 

 
PHYSICS OLYMPICS 
Typically February/March 
David Jamieson room 2103 
David_Jamieson@sd42.ca 
 
RAINBOW CONNECTION 
Louise Rumble  
Thursday at Tutorial room 1215 
louise_rumble-siddique@sd42.ca 

 
STRATEGIC GAMES CLUB 
David Xavier room 1233 
Most days after school 
david_xavier@sd42.ca 
 
STUDENT COUNCIL 
Maria Trudeau 
Tuesday at lunch in room 1031 
maria_trudeau@sd42.ca 

 
SWIM TEAM 
Billie Fletcher room 1118 
Seasonal 
Billie_Senevirantne@sd42.ca 

 
VIDEO GAME CLUB 
Graeme Ross 
Monday and Thursday at lunch 
room 2013 
Graeme_ross@sd42.ca 
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